
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Baylor 285  284       569  -7 
2  2   New Mexico State 286  294       580  +4 

T6  3   UC Davis 299  289       588  +12 
T6  4   CSU Fullerton 299  290       589  +13 
4  5   Sacramento State 295  295       590  +14 
3  6   Gonzaga University 293  298       591  +15 
8  7   Hawaii 300  292       592  +16 
5  8   Nevada 296  297       593  +17 
9  9   Kennesaw St. Univ.  303  291       594  +18 

15  T10   CSU - Northridge 308  290       598  +22 
T12  T10   Iowa 307  291       598  +22 
11  12   British Columbia 305  296       601  +25 

T12  13   Osaka Gakuin 307  298       605  +29 
10  14   UNC Asheville 304  308       612  +36 
16  15   Murray State 309  315       624  +48 

T12  16   Utah Valley 307  321       628  +52 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  69  70       139  -5   
T4 2   Chaewon Baek  Gonzaga University  70  71       141  -3   
T12 3   Skyler May  UC Davis  72  70       142  -2   
T2 T4   Ella Kraft  Sacramento State  69  74       143  -1   
T4 T4   Grace Lee  Gonzaga University  70  73       143  -1   
T23 T4   Gracie Piar  CSU - Northridge  74  69       143  -1   
T7 T4   Nyah Kelly  Kennesaw St. Univ.  71  72       143  -1   
T19 T4   Alison Gastelum  New Mexico State  73  70       143  -1   
T7 T4   Focus Jonglikit  Hawaii  71  72       143  -1   
T12 T4   Yoonjeong Huh  Baylor  72  71       143  -1   
T23 T11   Britta Snyder  Baylor  74  70       144  E   
T12 T11   BaiMai Seema *  Baylor  72  72       144  E   
T12 T11   Emma Bunch  New Mexico State  72  72       144  E   
T7 T11   Davina Xanh  CSU Fullerton  71  73       144  E   
T7 T11   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  71  73       144  E   
1 T11   Angela Garvin  New Mexico State  67  77       144  E   

T23 T17   Kaitlyn Smith  CSU Fullerton  74  71       145  +1   
T33 T17   Madison Dabagia  Iowa  75  70       145  +1   
T19 T19   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  73  73       146  +2   
T4 T19   Madyson Gold  UNC Asheville  70  76       146  +2   
T12 T19   Meghan Paracuelles  CSU - Northridge  72  74       146  +2   
T23 T19   Kotomi Abo  Osaka Gakuin  74  72       146  +2   
T23 T23   Leah John  Nevada  74  73       147  +3   
T50 T23   Riley Lewis  Iowa  77  70       147  +3   
T12 T25   Gabby Kano  Nevada  72  76       148  +4   
T23 T25   Sneha Sharan  Sacramento State  74  74       148  +4   
T12 T25   Bo Brown  British Columbia  72  76       148  +4   
T37 T25   Gabby Minier  CSU Fullerton  76  72       148  +4   
T23 T29   Anna Shultse  Nevada  74  75       149  +5   
T55 T29   Elvira Rastvortseva  UC Davis  78  71       149  +5   
T55 T29   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  78  71       149  +5   
T37 T29   Riona Higa  Osaka Gakuin  76  73       149  +5   
T19 T29   Vani Karimanal  UC Davis  73  76       149  +5   
T71 T29   Chia-en Song  Hawaii  80  69       149  +5   
T23 T35   Katelyn Parr *  UC Davis  74  76       150  +6   
T37 T35   Abigail Leighton  UC Davis  76  74       150  +6   
T33 T35   Bella Kil  Kennesaw St. Univ.  75  75       150  +6   
T37 T35   Eliza Kho  Murray State  76  74       150  +6   
T37 T35   Payton Lovisa  Nevada  76  74       150  +6   
T62 T40   Hina Murakami  Osaka Gakuin  79  72       151  +7   
T37 T40   Emiko Sverduk  Hawaii  76  75       151  +7   
T33 T40   Jordyn Parr  Hawaii  75  76       151  +7   
T37 T40   Valentina Origel  New Mexico State  76  75       151  +7   
T82 T40   Lara Jecnik  Kennesaw St. Univ.  82  69       151  +7   
T37 T45   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  76  76       152  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T75 T45   Grace Bell  British Columbia  81  71       152  +8   
T50 T45   Una Chou  British Columbia  77  75       152  +8   
T50 T45   Elizabeth Labbe  British Columbia  77  75       152  +8   
T23 T45   Isabel Laulhe  New Mexico State  74  78       152  +8   
T55 T45   Kajsa Landstrom  CSU Fullerton  78  74       152  +8   
T37 T45   Taylor Mularski  Gonzaga University  76  76       152  +8   
T50 T45   Nikki Chindavong  Nevada  77  75       152  +8   
T62 T53   Lauren Calderon  UC Davis  79  74       153  +9   
T55 T53   Alessandra Nagayo  Kennesaw St. Univ.  78  75       153  +9   
T37 T53   Payton Carter  Murray State  76  77       153  +9   
T62 T56   Jessica Ng  British Columbia  79  75       154  +10   
T62 T56   Kim Turgut  CSU - Northridge  79  75       154  +10   
T71 T56   Kaitlyn Hanna  Iowa  80  74       154  +10   
T37 T56   Ashley Koga  Sacramento State  76  78       154  +10   
T7 T60   Chloe Jang  Utah Valley  71  84       155  +11   
T50 T60   Esther Yoo  Gonzaga University  77  78       155  +11   
T33 T60   Zara Ali *  CSU Fullerton  75  80       155  +11   
T55 T60   Kellie Yamane  Hawaii  78  77       155  +11   
T75 T60   Sofina Firouzi *  Hawaii  81  74       155  +11   
T62 T60   Pati Uluave  Utah Valley  79  76       155  +11   
T71 T60   Phoebe Carles  UNC Asheville  80  75       155  +11   
T86 T60   Elle Laur  CSU - Northridge  83  72       155  +11   
T62 T68   Paula Miranda  Iowa  79  77       156  +12   
T19 T68   Beryl Giletti  UNC Asheville  73  83       156  +12   
T37 T70   Shannyn Vogler  Iowa  76  81       157  +13   
T23 T70   Caylyn Ponich  Utah Valley  74  83       157  +13   
T75 T72   Hailey Pendleton  UNC Asheville  81  77       158  +14   
T37 T72   Emily Shimkus  Murray State  76  82       158  +14   
T82 T74   Amber Capote *  UNC Asheville  82  77       159  +15   
T55 T74   Florence Dufey *  Sacramento State  78  81       159  +15   
T86 T76   Nicole Tanoue  CSU - Northridge  83  77       160  +16   
T62 T76   Aiko Ueno  Osaka Gakuin  79  81       160  +16   
T71 T76   Monica Johnson *  Hawaii  80  80       160  +16   
T82 T76   Millie Terrion *  Utah Valley  82  78       160  +16   
T62 80   Patti Patterson *  Murray State  79  82       161  +17   
T86 T81   Abbey Porter  Utah Valley  83  79       162  +18   
T75 T81   Hannah Herbel *  Baylor  81  81       162  +18   
T82 83   Presley Pickron *  UNC Asheville  82  81       163  +19   
T92 T84   Mallory Matthews *  Baylor  84  80       164  +20   
T75 T84   Genevieve Cha *  Sacramento State  81  83       164  +20   
T75 T84   Guadalupe Dabos *  Sacramento State  81  83       164  +20   
T62 87   Caitlyn Campbell  Kennesaw St. Univ.  79  86       165  +21   
T75 T88   McKenna Stahl  Murray State  81  85       166  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T92 T88   Kaitlyn Zieba  Murray State  84  82       166  +22   
T86 T88   Maria Ortiz  Utah Valley  83  83       166  +22   
T86 91   Darby Rickel  Gonzaga University  83  84       167  +23   
95 92   Ally Kerr  UNC Asheville  89  80       169  +25   

T92 93   Ellie Shirley *  CSU - Northridge  84  86       170  +26   
T55 -    Lala Sazawa  Osaka Gakuin  78  D       -     -      
T86 -    Linley Ooi  CSU Fullerton  83  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Baylor 285 284 569

1 Rosie Belsham (4) 69 70 139

T4 Yoonjeong Huh (5) 72 71 143

T11 Sera Hasegawa (1) 71 73 144

T11 Britta Snyder (3) 74 70 144

T19 Ashleen Kaur (2) 73 73 146

2 New Mexico State 286 294 580

T4 Alison Gastelum (3) 73 70 143

T11 Angela Garvin (1) 67 77 144

T11 Emma Bunch (2) 72 72 144

T40 Valentina Origel (4) 76 75 151

T45 Isabel Laulhe (5) 74 78 152

3 UC Davis 299 289 588

3 Skyler May (4) 72 70 142

T29 Elvira Rastvortseva (3) 78 71 149

T29 Vani Karimanal (5) 73 76 149

T35 Abigail Leighton (1) 76 74 150

T53 Lauren Calderon (2) 79 74 153

4 CSU Fullerton 299 290 589

T11 Davina Xanh (1) 71 73 144

T17 Kaitlyn Smith (4) 74 71 145

T25 Gabby Minier (3) 76 72 148

T45 Kajsa Landstrom (2) 78 74 152

95 Linley Ooi (5) 83 0 83

5 Sacramento State 295 295 590

T4 Ella Kraft (2) 69 74 143

T25 Sneha Sharan (3) 74 74 148

T29 Caitlin Maurice (4) 78 71 149

T45 Jennifer Koga (1) 76 76 152

T56 Ashley Koga (5) 76 78 154

6 Gonzaga University 293 298 591

2 Chaewon Baek (2) 70 71 141

T4 Grace Lee (1) 70 73 143

T45 Taylor Mularski (5) 76 76 152

T60 Esther Yoo (3) 77 78 155

91 Darby Rickel (4) 83 84 167

7 Hawaii 300 292 592

T4 Focus Jonglikit (2) 71 72 143

T29 Chia-en Song (4) 80 69 149

T40 Emiko Sverduk (1) 76 75 151

T40 Jordyn Parr (5) 75 76 151

T60 Kellie Yamane (3) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Nevada 296 297 593

T23 Leah John (1) 74 73 147

T25 Gabby Kano (2) 72 76 148

T29 Anna Shultse (3) 74 75 149

T35 Payton Lovisa (5) 76 74 150

T45 Nikki Chindavong (4) 77 75 152

9 Kennesaw St. Univ. 303 291 594

T4 Nyah Kelly (1) 71 72 143

T35 Bella Kil (3) 75 75 150

T40 Lara Jecnik (2) 82 69 151

T53 Alessandra Nagayo (4) 78 75 153

87 Caitlyn Campbell (5) 79 86 165

T10 CSU - Northridge 308 290 598

T4 Gracie Piar (4) 74 69 143

T19 Meghan Paracuelles (2) 72 74 146

T56 Kim Turgut (3) 79 75 154

T60 Elle Laur (5) 83 72 155

T76 Nicole Tanoue (1) 83 77 160

T10 Iowa 307 291 598

T17 Madison Dabagia (1) 75 70 145

T23 Riley Lewis (5) 77 70 147

T56 Kaitlyn Hanna (4) 80 74 154

T68 Paula Miranda (3) 79 77 156

T70 Shannyn Vogler (2) 76 81 157

12 British Columbia 305 296 601

T25 Bo Brown (5) 72 76 148

T45 Grace Bell (1) 81 71 152

T45 Elizabeth Labbe (3) 77 75 152

T45 Una Chou (4) 77 75 152

T56 Jessica Ng (2) 79 75 154

13 Osaka Gakuin 307 298 605

T19 Kotomi Abo (5) 74 72 146

T29 Riona Higa (1) 76 73 149

T40 Hina Murakami (2) 79 72 151

T76 Aiko Ueno (3) 79 81 160

94 Lala Sazawa (4) 78 0 78

14 UNC Asheville 304 308 612

T19 Madyson Gold (2) 70 76 146

T60 Phoebe Carles (1) 80 75 155

T68 Beryl Giletti (3) 73 83 156

T72 Hailey Pendleton (4) 81 77 158

92 Ally Kerr (5) 89 80 169

15 Murray State 309 315 624

T35 Eliza Kho (1) 76 74 150

T53 Payton Carter (2) 76 77 153

T72 Emily Shimkus (4) 76 82 158

T88 Kaitlyn Zieba (3) 84 82 166

T88 McKenna Stahl (5) 81 85 166

16 Utah Valley 307 321 628

T60 Chloe Jang (3) 71 84 155

T60 Pati Uluave (5) 79 76 155

T70 Caylyn Ponich (2) 74 83 157

T81 Abbey Porter (1) 83 79 162

T88 Maria Ortiz (4) 83 83 166
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 BaiMai Seema (Baylor) 72 72 144

T35 Katelyn Parr (UC Davis) 74 76 150

T60 Sofina Firouzi (Hawaii) 81 74 155

T60 Zara Ali (CSU Fullerton) 75 80 155

T74 Amber Capote (UNC Asheville) 82 77 159

T74 Florence Dufey (Sacramento State) 78 81 159

T76 Monica Johnson (Hawaii) 80 80 160

T76 Millie Terrion (Utah Valley) 82 78 160

80 Patti Patterson (Murray State) 79 82 161

T81 Hannah Herbel (Baylor) 81 81 162

83 Presley Pickron (UNC Asheville) 82 81 163

T84 Genevieve Cha (Sacramento State) 81 83 164

T84 Guadalupe Dabos (Sacramento State) 81 83 164

T84 Mallory Matthews (Baylor) 84 80 164

93 Ellie Shirley (CSU - Northridge) 84 86 170
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